
 

 ArtsPlace    www.lexarts.org    859-255-2951 
 Ashland    www.henryclay.org     859-266-8581 
 The Ashley Inn    www.ashleyinnbandb.com   859-548-4922 
 The Barn at Mccall Springs  www.thebarnatmccall.com   502-680-5487  
 The Bell House          859-288-2972 
 Bluegrass Hall    www.thebluegrasshall.com   859-881-0412 
 Buffalo Trace Distillery   www.buffalotracedistillery.com   502-696-5983 
 Bodley-Bullock House   www.lexjrleague.com    859-252-8014 
 Castle & Key    www.castleandkey.com    859-873-2481 
 Chenault Vineyards   www.chenaultvineyards.com   859-328-7773 
 Copper Fox Event Center  www.copperfoxevents.com   859-230-5365 
 Cliff View Resort   www.clifviewresort.com   888-596-3511 
 Driscoll Estate    www.driscollestate.com    502-905-2755  
 The Heartwood    www.theheartwoodlex.com   859-230-5365 
 Hunt-Morgan House   www.bluegrasstrust.org    859-253-0362 
 Equus Run Vineyard   www.equusruinvineyards.com   859-846-9463 
 Evans Orchard Event Barn  www.evansorchardeventbarn.com  502-316-2433 
 The Galerie    www.thegalerieky.com    859-309-6749 
 The Foundry on Broadway  www.foundryonbroadway.com   502-354-3686 
 Hemlock Springs Event Barn  www.eventsathemlocksprings.com  502-216-4557 
 Houston Oaks Golf Course  www.houstonoaksgc.com   859-987-5600  
 The Josephina    www.thejosephina.com    859-823-0066 
 Limestone Hall    www.limestonehall.com    859-230-5365 
 The Livery    www.liverylex.com    859-629-4946 
 Long Ridge Farm   www.longridgefarmky.com   502-321-1131 
 Loudoun House    www.lexingtonartleague.org  
 The Lyric Theatre   www.lexingtonlyric.com     
 Manchester Music Hall   www.manchestermusichall.com   859-537-7321 
 Maplewood Barn Estate   www.maplewoodestateandbarn.com  859-707-5272 
 Mustard Seed Hill   www.mustardseedhill.events   859-685-2190 
 One Oak    www.oneoaky.com    859-888-0591 
 The Polo Barn at Saxony  www.polobarnatsaxony.net   859-619-3523 
 Prodigy Vineyards   www.prodigyvineyards.com   502-352-9400 
 Red River Gorge Wedding Barn  www.redrivergorgeweddingbarn.com  606-359-3594  
 The Signature Club   www.signatureclub.org    859-277-6600 
 Springhouse Gardens   www.springhousegardens.com   859-224-1417 
 Sunset Ridge Farm   www.sunsetridgefarmevents.com   
 Talon Winery    www.talonwine.com    859-971-3214 
 The Thoroughbred Center  www.thoroughbred-center.com   859-298-1853 
 Taylor Made Farms         859-264-7822 
 Wallis House          859-987-6158 
 Warrenwood Manor   www.warrenwoodmanor.com   859-583-3593 
 Waveland Historic Site         859-272-3611 

Most Loved Venues  


